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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEETING
"3rd STEP OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019"

02.-03/11/2019. Prishtina, Kosovo

Disciplina 11 Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
02.11.2019 - 19:46 Rezultati
Step Open PR KOS Otvoreno/Open 2:12.86 Viktoriya PETROVA BUL Prishtina 30.09.2017
Step Open PR KOS - 14 2:14.27 Raya ZASHEVA BUL Prishtina 30.09.2017
Step Open PR KOS - 12 2:19.94 Yana KRASTEVA BUL Prishtina 30.09.2017
Step Open PR KOS D:-10

Bodova: FINA 2018

Vendosje Emri Mbiemri / Full name Moshë/Y.Club Koha/Time FINA P.

Otvoreno/Open

1. Mia KRSTEVSKA 18 Orion, SK 2:10.37 607
*** Competition record ***

2. Lyubka ANASTASOVA 15 Sandanski, SA 2:15.80 537
3. Jana KOSTANDINOVSKA 16 Mladost, SK 2:16.85 525
4. Marija GAJIK 17 Skopje, SK 2:17.05 523
5. Eda ZEQIRI 15 Step, PR 2:18.19 510
6. Hana FEJZULLAHU 15 Step, PR 2:19.40 497
7. Era BUDIMA 12 Step, PR 2:22.34 466
8. Iva KITANOVIK 12 Orion, SK 2:22.67 463
9. Jona BEQIRI 13 Step, PR 2:25.64 435

10. Bela ZUNGULOVA 13 Skopje, SK 2:28.20 413
11. Ivana NEDELKOSKA 13 Skopje, SK 2:30.24 397
12. Kalina STOJANOVSKA 13 Neptun, SK 2:30.85 392
13. Desislava LAZAROVA 12 Vihren, SA 2:32.40 380
14. Jovana NEDELKOSKA 13 Skopje, SK 2:34.50 365
15. Sara JANKOVIK 11 Skopje, SK 2:37.02 347
16. Aurora SHABANI 13 Termopan, PR 2:37.65 343
17. Erina GASHI 13 Prishtina, PR 2:40.53 325
18. Zana GJUKA 12 Step, PR 2:44.12 304
19. Lira SHALA 12 H2O, PR 2:51.79 265
20. Kanina MUSLIU 11 Prishtina, PR 2:54.16 254
21. Olta BERISHA 11 Step, PR 2:58.04 238
22. Mariza BICAJ 11 Step, PR 3:09.44 198
23. Tuana ALIU 12 Aloha, PR 3:46.31 116

DSQ Hana BEIQI 11 H2O, PR
1 - Raniji ili neispravan start

DNS Adora HOXHA 10 Step, PR
DNS Vivian XHEMOLLARI 13 Tradita C., TI
DNS Erina IDRIZAJ 12 H2O, PR

B: 2005./2006. (13/14)

1. Jona BEQIRI 13 Step, PR 2:25.64 435
2. Bela ZUNGULOVA 13 Skopje, SK 2:28.20 413
3. Ivana NEDELKOSKA 13 Skopje, SK 2:30.24 397
4. Kalina STOJANOVSKA 13 Neptun, SK 2:30.85 392
5. Jovana NEDELKOSKA 13 Skopje, SK 2:34.50 365
6. Aurora SHABANI 13 Termopan, PR 2:37.65 343
7. Erina GASHI 13 Prishtina, PR 2:40.53 325

DNS Vivian XHEMOLLARI 13 Tradita C., TI

mailto:mmilomir@gmail.com


Tel.: +381 63 549 357 ONLINE - Entries, Start List, Results e-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com
https://plivanje.info/data/Rezultati/Step

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61439 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 04.11.2019 21:49 - Strana 2

INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEETING
"3rd STEP OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019"

02.-03/11/2019. Prishtina, Kosovo

Disciplina 11, Ženski/F, 200m Slobodno/Free

C: 2007./2008. (11/12)

1. Era BUDIMA 12 Step, PR 2:22.34 466
2. Iva KITANOVIK 12 Orion, SK 2:22.67 463
3. Desislava LAZAROVA 12 Vihren, SA 2:32.40 380
4. Sara JANKOVIK 11 Skopje, SK 2:37.02 347
5. Zana GJUKA 12 Step, PR 2:44.12 304
6. Lira SHALA 12 H2O, PR 2:51.79 265
7. Kanina MUSLIU 11 Prishtina, PR 2:54.16 254
8. Olta BERISHA 11 Step, PR 2:58.04 238
9. Mariza BICAJ 11 Step, PR 3:09.44 198

10. Tuana ALIU 12 Aloha, PR 3:46.31 116
DSQ Hana BEIQI 11 H2O, PR

1 - Raniji ili neispravan start

DNS Erina IDRIZAJ 12 H2O, PR

mailto:mmilomir@gmail.com

